Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Group: Salem
Total Time

12.5453
12.7102
12.9492
13.2152
13.2162
13.2430
13.2583
13.2662
13.3642
13.5653
13.6082
13.6561

Primary
Racer

Boston T

Brandon B

Harbor J

Car Name

Fast

Brooks

Poke 2

Storm

Camo King

The Black Flame
Corvet

Rose

The Pink Panther
Cake

The Red Baron

Stripes



Group: Salem YW
Place  Total Time Car Name

1 12.8425 Sydni P The Duck
12.9264 AlliB Big Bertha
13.0662 Eliza S Wednesday
13.0882 Lucy S Flames
13.1813 Quinn H Hello Summer

13.3903 llene B Bean

13.4111 Elsie R Felitia

2
3
4
5
6 13.3391 VETEERY Smile
7
8
9

13.5803 INEIGER]
10 13.9584 Madison N

14.3713 205.22 Kinsley N 8 Dinoco -




Group: Salem
Place  Total Time

1 12.4783
12.7303
12.8552
12.9682
13.0203

13.0773
13.1050

2
3
4
5
6 13.0232
7
8
9

13.1163
10 13.1691

YM

Levi P
Hadley C
CamB
Quin N
Lawson D
Luke H
Ryker S
Kael R
Carson L

Krew R

13.1712 223.91 HudsonC

Car Name

It's Hailing
Lightning McKing
Twinkle Toes
The Natural
Silver Bullet
George Kittle

El Diablo

67

Chedda

Ricky Bobby
Ronald McDonald




Place

1

2
3
4
5
6

Group: Salem
Total Time

12.6564
12.8734
12.8992
13.0841
13.0842
14.1175

Chantal P

Car Name

USA

Hansen

Oval 89

The Dark Night
Crackle

Bears




